

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consistence of the Control of the Co
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





300429061043

09/06/24--01019--017 **25.00

PILED

24 MAY -6 PH 3- 34

MAY SERVE FLORING.



Schlegel Livingston, LLC Attorneys at Law Trade Centre South 100 West Cypress Creek Road Suite 910 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309

May 3, 2024

Via Overnight Courier: UPS

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

RE: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Maytin Enterprise, LLC

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed please find the signed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Maytin Enterprise, LLC, together with check #6416 in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee.

Please email me confirmation once the amendment has been filed to my email address at: Cyndia@securitytitleandescrow.net

Telephone: (954) 771-8929

Fax: (954) 776-8190

Sincerely,

Cvardy Brimlow

Legal Assistant

COVER LETTER

TO: '		istration Sec sion of Corp		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		MAYTIN E	NTERPRISE, LLC	
SUBJE	CT:		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company
The encl	losed	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	omitted for filing.
Please re	eturn	all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:
			Cyndi Brimlow	
				Name of Person
			Security Title & Escrow, In	Inc.
				Firm/Company
			100 W. Cypress Creek Roc	ad, Suite 910
				Address
			Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309	9
				City/State and Zip Code
			Cyndi@securitytitleandescr	row,net (to be used for future annual report notification)
Com though	h i		n-man address: () ncerning this matter, please ca	·
			ncerning this matter, piease ca	
Cyndi E	Brimle			954 776-8188 at ()
		Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a	check for the	e following amount:	
≣ \$25	5.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ling Address distration S		Street Address: Registration Section
	Div	ision of Co	orporations	Division of Corporations
		. Box 6327 lahassee, F		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MAYTIN ENTERPRISE, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on or (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ur reçords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 31, Florida document number L06000055529	2006 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1885 E
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our record agent and/or the new registered office address here:	s, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida str	eet address
	Planta.

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Orlando Maytin, Jr.	709 SW 44th Avenue	□Add
		Plantation, FL 33317	Remove
			= Change
MGR	Rose M. Maytin	709 SW 44th Avenue	□Add
		Plantation, FL 33317	□Remove
			■ Change
MGR	Patricia R. Maytin-Lopez	3380 NW County Road 340	□ Add
		Bell, FL 32619	≣Remove
			□Change
MGR	Rolando A. Maytin	720 SW 31st Street	
		Palm City, FL 34990	Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change

		 			
					
					
					
			<u>. </u>		······
					_
				·	
					
					
					
					
effective date is listed, e: If the date inserte	r than the date of filing the date must be specific and d in this block does not m to on the Department of St	cannot be prior to date of t seet the applicable statu	iling or more than 90 cory filing requirement	(optional) lays after filing.) Pursua ents, this date will not	nt to 605.0207 (3 Kb) be listed as the
	ved effective date, but not	an effective time, at 12	01 a.m. on the earli	er of: (b) The 90th (lay after the
filed.	3	Daniel			
filed.	3	2024.			
i filed.	3	. /×	Rmo M	1 Maint	·
ed May		nember or authorized repr	Populario di a thembe	(Mayt	
ed May	Signature of a rocky DO. L f	nember or authorized repr	e M. Mi		
ed May	CANDU 7L	nember or authorized repr	pcz/Rolando A. M		
ed May	CANDU 7L	nember or authorized repr R US / Patricia R. Maytin-Lo	pcz/Rolando A. M		